Team Nootkatone

Week
19

20

21
22

23

24

26
28

29
30

31

32
33

34

35

Date

2017-05-10
2017-05-11
2017-05-19
2017-05-23
2017-05-31
2017-06-01
2017-06-02
2017-06-07

2017-06-14
2017-06-17
2017-06-29
2017-07-12
2017-07-13

2017-07-19
2017-07-24
2017-07-25
2017-07-26
2017-07-27
2017-08-04

2017-08-07
2017-08-15
2017-08-16
2017-08-17
2017-08-18
2017-08-22
2017-08-23
2017-08-24
2017-08-25
2017-08-28

2017-08-31
2017-09-01

Jobs

Digest of entry vector

Miniprep entry vector

Gel electrophoresis

Gel electrophoresis

Pick colonies, overnightculture (ONC)
miniprep

Test digest luciferase

PCR luciferase + PTS2 GoGate purification entry
vector

Sure yield purification

Heat shock transformation
Heat schock transformation
Miniprep parts YB1, 11, E1

Glycostocks YB 1-3, E1-3, 11-3
GoGate ADH + ValS & Trafo

cPCR 2xADH, 2xADH2
GoGate ValS

Q5 PCR of BM3

ONC ADH

Miniprep ADH Ivl.0

Gel electrophoresis BM3, Trafo ValS, gel
purification

Redo PCR BM3, Gel electrophoresis BM3
cPCR ADH, GoGate ValS, Trafo BM3

Plate BM3, Trafo ValS

ONC ValS, GoGate ADH

Trafo ADH, prep + test digest ValS, PCR BM3
ADH GoGate Ivl.1

Trafo ADH Ivl.1, pPGEM BM3, ValS pJET
cPCR ADH, BM3 ONC part2, ligation ValS
cPCR ADH, miniprep BM3 part2

ValS ONC, GoGate ADH, test digest ADH IvlO, test
digest BM3, Retrafo ValS

Sequencing ValS & ADH
Redo Sequencing ValS & ADH



36

37

38

39

40

41

2017-09-04

2017-09-05

2017-09-06

2017-09-07
2017-09-08
2017-09-11
2017-09-12
2017-09-13
2017-09-14

2017-09-15

2017-09-18
2017-09-19
2017-09-20

2017-09-21

2017-09-22
2017-09-25
2017-09-26

2017-09-27

2017-09-28

2017-10-02

2017-10-04

2017-10-05
2017-10-09

2017-10-10

2017-10-11

Glyco-Stocks ValS Ivl.0, ADH Ivl.1 + PTS1
GoGate ValS Ivl.1 & Ivl.1 + PTS1

Yeast trafo ADH & ADH PTSH1, trafo ValS Ivl.1 &
ValS PTS1

ONC ValS & ValS PTS1, Glycostocks ADH Ivl.1 &
ADH PTS1, ValS Ivl.0

Test digest Backbone for ValS p.44,45,46
Yeast trafo ADH & ADH PTS1

ONC ADH & ADH PTS1 yeast trafo
Miniprep ADH & ADH PTS1 yeast trafo
Retrafo pJET ValS

Miniprep pJET ValS, pre digest: pJET ValS,
pTDH3, pCCW12, pPGK, pCUP1, HisFlag, tSSA1,
GFP dropout, ligation 3b Backbone + ValS

Trafo ValS pJET (fast), Miniprep ValS pJET (slow),
Redo ligation Backbone & ValS

cPCR ValS (fast), ONC ADH & ADH PTS1 yeast
Redo ADH PTS1 ONC yeast

Miniprep ValS Ivl.0, GoGate ValS Ivl.1 & ValS
PTSA1, test digest ValS Ivl.1

Trafo ValS Ivl.1 & PTS1, Retrafo ValS Ivl.0, Glyco-
Stocks ADH Ivl.1 & PTS1

Miniprep Vals Ivl.1 & PTS1, TD ValS Ivl.1 & PTS1
cPCR ValS Ivl.1

Retrafo ValS Ivl.1 & PTS1, yeast Trafo ValS Ivl.1 &
PTS1, ValS Ivl.1 TD, Seq. ValS Ivl.0

ONC Retrafo ValS Ivl.1 & PTS1, ONC yeast ADH
Ivl.1 & PTS1, Western Blot ADH Ivl.1 & PTS1

Miniprep ValS Ivl.1, ONC yeast ADH Ivl.1 & PTS1,
ValS Ivl.1 & PTS1, ValS Ivl.1 with different
promotors

ONC for Western Blots, Seq. ValS Ivl.1 pPGK1

Western Blot 15 AB, ADH Ivl.1 & PTS1, ValS Ivl.1
& PTS1 + 4 more ValS (dif. Promotors)

GoGate ValS + ADH Ivl.2 & PTS1

Western Blot ONC, Gel
Trafo Ivl.2 ADH & ValS

GoGate Ivl.2
Trafo Ivl.2
Mass Spec planning

Western Blot ADH & ValS
Miniprep ValS ADH Ivl.2



42

43

2017-10-12

2017-10-13

2017-10-15

2017-10-17
2017-10-19

2017-10-20
2017-10-21
2017-10-22
2017-10-23
2017-10-24

2017-10-25

2017-10-26

2017-10-27

2017-10-29

Test digest Ivl.2 (+PTS1)
Western Blots

Yeast trafo Ivl.2

GoGate Ivl.2

Trafo Ivl.2
Western Blot 1st AB

Western Blot 2nd AB
Co-Trafo ValS & AIPLF

Trafo ValS Ivl.2 (different ValS)
Retrafo AIPLF (+PTS)

Yeast trafo BM3 & BM3 PTS1
Co-Trafo Ivl.2 & BM3

Competent yeast cells

Western Blot Ivl.2, ValS, ADH
Seq. Ivl.2
Western Blot loading ADH (+PTS1), ValS (+PTS1)

Yeast ONC

Pellets for Mass Spec
Yeast ONC

Mass Spec prep.

Prep Western Blot
Biobrick digest
Biobrick ligation

Mass Spec extraction ValS

Western Blot
ONC Biobricks

Western Blot

Mass Spec



